CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 07/01/2021 TO 07/31/2021

BUSINESS NAME

A M C CONSTRUCTION INC

AMAYA RENE DANIEL

APPLE PIE CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

ATHENS DESIGNS INC

BIG ANGELO'S PLUMBING & HEATING

BLUE BEIGE DESIGN LA INC

CARPENTERS CONST CO

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CO

D & O ECO SERVICES INC DBA SUN AMERICAN BUILDERS
D M QUALITY PAINTING

DOTY WILLIAM CONSTRUCTION

EDGMONT CONSTRUCTION

F M ESD FLOORING SOLUTIONS

FLAWLESS ELECTRIC

GARVEY BRENT PAINTING

GRISSOM JASON

HOSOPO CORPORATION DBA HORIZON SOLAR POWER
| B CONSTRUCTION

|1 O LIFETIME BUILDERS INC

L A POOL AND PATIO

MY HOME BUILDERS & ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC DBA BEST BUILDERS
O P DEVELOPMENT INC

OPINSKI GREG CONSTRUCTION INC

P & A REMODELING CONSULTING INC

PEREZ MARTINEZ ALDO MANUEL

PRO TECH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
PROWALL CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION
SANTAMARIA AUSTREBERTO RAFAEL

SUPERB BUILDERS INC

TOBY VAZQUEZ

TOPETE'S ROOFING

WISE CHOICE PLUMBING AND ROOTER INC DBA SEWER AND
ROOTER PROS

WYNNSTON CONSTRUCTION

4 STARS CONCRETE

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 34

LICENSE NUMBER
940655

HIS 113167 SP
1026944
1011168
915939
1054871
312172
951780
1012752
1033686
733683
791961
967793
1024970
681095
983822
1004233
818851
920525
731159
1025392
995655
587372
1047762

HIS 117445 SP
996571
854567

HIS 121398 SP
980402
707415
819339
998536

1001727
747709

REVOKED DATE

07/16/2021
07/19/2021
07/28/2021
07/08/2021
07/07/2021
07/01/2021
07/16/2021
07/26/2021
07/23/2021
07/14/2021
07/22/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/16/2021
07/22/2021
07/14/2021
07/19/2021
07/26/2021
07/23/2021
07/28/2021
07/23/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/30/2021
07/01/2021
07/08/2021
07/30/2021
07/21/2021
07/06/2021
07/08/2021

07/16/2021
07/21/2021






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Revoked 202107.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



