CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 07/01/2021 TO 07/31/2021

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A M C CONSTRUCTION INC	940655	07/16/2021
AMAYA RENE DANIEL	HIS 113167 SP	07/19/2021
APPLE PIE CONSTRUCTION SERVICE	1026944	07/28/2021
ATHENS DESIGNS INC	1011168	07/08/2021
BIG ANGELO'S PLUMBING & HEATING	915939	07/07/2021
BLUE BEIGE DESIGN LA INC	1054871	07/01/2021
CARPENTERS CONST CO	312172	07/16/2021
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CO	951780	07/26/2021
D & O ECO SERVICES INC DBA SUN AMERICAN BUILDERS	1012752	07/23/2021
D M QUALITY PAINTING	1033686	07/14/2021
DOTY WILLIAM CONSTRUCTION	733683	07/22/2021
EDGMONT CONSTRUCTION	791961	07/19/2021
F M ESD FLOORING SOLUTIONS	967793	07/19/2021
FLAWLESS ELECTRIC	1024970	07/16/2021
GARVEY BRENT PAINTING	681095	07/22/2021
GRISSOM JASON	983822	07/14/2021
HOSOPO CORPORATION DBA HORIZON SOLAR POWER	1004233	07/19/2021
I B CONSTRUCTION	818851	07/26/2021
I O LIFETIME BUILDERS INC	920525	07/23/2021
L A POOL AND PATIO	731159	07/28/2021
MY HOME BUILDERS & ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC DBA BEST BUILDERS	1025392	07/23/2021
O P DEVELOPMENT INC	995655	07/07/2021
OPINSKI GREG CONSTRUCTION INC	587372	07/07/2021
P & A REMODELING CONSULTING INC	1047762	07/19/2021
PEREZ MARTINEZ ALDO MANUEL	HIS 117445 SP	07/19/2021
PRO TECH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC	996571	07/30/2021
PROWALL CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION	854567	07/01/2021
SANTAMARIA AUSTREBERTO RAFAEL	HIS 121398 SP	07/08/2021
SUPERB BUILDERS INC	980402	07/30/2021
TOBY VAZQUEZ	707415	07/21/2021
TOPETE'S ROOFING	819339	07/06/2021
WISE CHOICE PLUMBING AND ROOTER INC DBA SEWER AND	998536	07/08/2021
ROOTER PROS		
WYNNSTON CONSTRUCTION	1001727	07/16/2021
4 STARS CONCRETE	747709	07/21/2021
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 34		